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1 FONTAINE Lia-
Monica

2009 57907 CAN 5,0 9,167 0,1 14,067 4,8 9,067 0,0 13,867 0,0 13,967 13,967 Q1

2 CADRIN Zoe 2009 57908 CAN 4,6 8,567 0,0 13,167 4,2 9,200 0,0 13,400 0,0 13,283 13,283 Q2
3 STONE Frances 2009 61271 GBR 4,2 9,233 0,0 13,433 3,6 9,367 0,0 12,967 0,0 13,200 13,200 Q3
4 HOLMES Lexi 2010 62685 GBR 4,2 9,033 0,0 13,233 3,6 9,167 0,0 12,767 0,0 13,000 13,000 Q4
5 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 61916 CAN 4,2 9,033 0,0 13,233 3,6 9,100 0,0 12,700 0,0 12,967 12,967 -
6 GUERRIER-

CALIXTE Alyssa
2009 60231 CAN 4,2 9,000 0,0 13,200 3,6 9,133 0,0 12,733 0,0 12,967 12,967 -

7 PEDELTY Keira 2009 58093 ENG 4,2 8,767 0,0 12,967 3,6 9,067 0,0 12,667 0,0 12,817 12,817 Q5
8 STABLES Georgia

Nicole
2009 58326 GBR 4,2 8,833 0,0 13,033 3,6 8,900 0,0 12,500 0,0 12,767 12,767 -

9 DONNELLY Izabel
Ruth Anoushka

2009 64197 ENG 3,8 9,100 0,0 12,900 3,6 9,000 0,0 12,600 0,0 12,750 12,750 Q6

10 SHAW Shelaine 2009 64173 ENG 4,2 8,700 0,1 12,800 3,6 9,067 0,0 12,667 0,0 12,733 12,733 -
11 KUBOSNA  Veronika 2010 62219 CZE 3,6 9,167 0,0 12,767 3,4 9,067 0,0 12,467 0,0 12,617 12,617 R1
12 VAN JAARSVELDT

Karmia
2009 62447 RSA 3,6 9,133 0,0 12,733 3,4 8,867 0,0 12,267 0,0 12,500 12,500 R2

13 DRYSDALE Shae 2010 64091 ENG 4,2 8,867 0,0 13,067 3,2 8,700 0,0 11,900 0,0 12,483 12,483
14 HURKECZ Mira 2010 59952 HUN 3,6 8,800 0,0 12,400 3,4 8,933 0,0 12,333 0,0 12,367 12,367
15 MARSHALLECK

Shahadah A'Sheerah
2010 64175 ENG 4,2 8,367 0,1 12,467 3,2 8,833 0,0 12,033 0,0 12,250 12,250

16 RAUTENBACH
Jessica

2009 62448 RSA 3,4 8,767 0,0 12,167 3,2 8,767 0,0 11,967 0,0 12,067 12,067

17 HAMMER Lea 2010 62213 NOR 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 3,2 8,833 0,0 12,033 0,0 12,067 12,067
18 AARUM Leah

Kristine
2009 62211 NOR 3,4 8,667 0,0 12,067 3,2 8,867 0,0 12,067 0,0 12,067 12,067

19 HAGERUP Lilja
Nordmark

2010 62181 NOR 3,4 8,833 0,0 12,233 3,2 8,667 0,0 11,867 0,0 12,050 12,050

20 SZIJ Emese Ada 2009 58056 HUN 3,8 7,633 0,1 11,333 3,4 9,033 0,0 12,433 0,0 11,883 11,883
21 HAYES Lily 2010 62598 RSA 3,4 8,567 0,0 11,967 3,2 8,567 0,0 11,767 0,0 11,867 11,867
22 STEINHAUSEROVA

Julie
2010 61500 CZE 3,4 7,933 0,0 11,333 3,2 8,800 0,0 12,000 0,0 11,667 11,667

23 RAZUMOUSKAYA
Sofiya

2010 61026 POL 3,6 7,833 0,0 11,433 3,2 8,667 0,0 11,867 0,0 11,650 11,650

24 VIETTI Sabrina 2009 63849 RSA 3,4 8,367 0,0 11,767 3,2 8,367 0,1 11,467 0,0 11,617 11,617
25 SIEMIENIECKA Maja 2010 64181 POL 3,4 8,133 0,0 11,533 3,2 8,333 0,0 11,533 0,0 11,533 11,533
26 HACHOVA  Daniela 2009 58603 CZE 3,8 8,867 0,0 12,667 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 6,333 6,333
27 JENSIKOVA

Valentyna
2010 61477 CZE 3,4 9,067 0,0 12,467 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 6,233 6,233

28 FAUSTO Gabrielle 2009 57910 CAN 3,6 8,833 0,0 12,433 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 6,217 6,217
29 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 58091 CZE 3,4 8,967 0,0 12,367 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 6,183 6,183
30 KOPACKOVA

Anezka
2009 61008 CZE 3,4 8,733 0,0 12,133 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 6,067 6,067

30 POLGAR Hanna 2010 64159 HUN 3,4 8,733 0,0 12,133 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 6,067 6,067
32 PANGRACOVA  Eva 2010 62220 CZE 3,2 8,867 0,0 12,067 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 6,033 6,033
33 JANOUTOVA  Natali 2009 64067 CZE 3,4 8,667 0,0 12,067 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 6,033 6,033
33 GARAI Zara Zoe 2009 64123 HUN 3,4 8,667 0,0 12,067 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 6,033 6,033
35 MERINSKA  Beata 2010 61501 CZE 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 5,950 5,950
35 NILSEN Siri 2009 59897 NOR 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 5,950 5,950
37 MAZANKOVA  Ella 2010 62571 CZE 3,0 8,600 0,0 11,600 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 5,800 5,800
38 SAWRY Keira 2010 62446 RSA 3,2 8,433 0,1 11,533 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 5,767 5,767
39 BURGUM Ffion 2009 58096 GBR 3,2 8,100 0,0 11,300 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 5,650 5,650
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Grand Prix Věry Čáslavské (OHC)
29.11.-1.12.2024  Brno
WAG

Rank Name Birth ID NOC D E pen TOTAL

1 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 2009 57907 CAN 5,3 7,300 0,0 12,600 12,600 Q1
2 SZIJ Emese Ada 2009 58056 HUN 4,8 7,700 0,0 12,500 12,500 Q2
3 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 61916 CAN 4,6 7,500 0,0 12,100 12,100 Q3
4 PEDELTY Keira 2009 58093 ENG 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 12,050 Q4
5 JANKOVICS Kamilla 2009 58018 HUN 3,9 7,800 0,0 11,700 11,700 Q5
6 KUBOSNA  Veronika 2010 62219 CZE 3,4 8,200 0,0 11,600 11,600 Q6
7 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa 2009 60231 CAN 4,6 6,900 0,0 11,500 11,500 -
8 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 58091 CZE 3,5 7,950 0,0 11,450 11,450 R1
9 DRYSDALE Shae 2010 64091 ENG 3,6 7,850 0,0 11,450 11,450 R2

10 CADRIN Zoe 2009 57908 CAN 4,2 7,150 0,0 11,350 11,350
11 HURKECZ Mira 2010 59952 HUN 3,5 7,650 0,0 11,150 11,150
12 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna 2010 61477 CZE 3,2 7,900 0,0 11,100 11,100
13 HOLMES Lexi 2010 62685 GBR 4,2 6,800 0,0 11,000 11,000
14 MARSHALLECK Shahadah

A'Sheerah
2010 64175 ENG 4,0 6,800 0,0 10,800 10,800

15 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark 2010 62181 NOR 4,0 6,750 0,0 10,750 10,750
16 SIEMIENIECKA Maja 2010 64181 POL 2,8 7,800 0,0 10,600 10,600
17 STONE Frances 2009 61271 GBR 4,3 6,150 0,0 10,450 10,450
17 DONNELLY Izabel Ruth

Anoushka
2009 64197 ENG 4,3 6,150 0,0 10,450 10,450

19 AARUM Leah Kristine 2009 62211 NOR 2,8 7,550 0,0 10,350 10,350
20 MAZANKOVA  Ella 2010 62571 CZE 2,2 8,050 0,0 10,250 10,250
21 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya 2010 61026 POL 3,4 6,850 0,0 10,250 10,250
22 STABLES Georgia Nicole 2009 58326 GBR 4,5 5,750 0,0 10,250 10,250
23 JANOUTOVA  Natali 2009 64067 CZE 2,0 8,100 0,0 10,100 10,100
24 KOPACKOVA  Anezka 2009 61008 CZE 2,3 7,800 0,0 10,100 10,100
25 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie 2010 61500 CZE 2,4 7,650 0,0 10,050 10,050
26 PANGRACOVA  Eva 2010 62220 CZE 2,2 7,800 0,0 10,000 10,000
27 SHAW Shelaine 2009 64173 ENG 3,2 6,750 0,0 9,950 9,950
28 SAWRY Keira 2010 62446 RSA 3,5 6,450 0,0 9,950 9,950
29 NILSEN Siri 2009 59897 NOR 1,9 8,000 0,0 9,900 9,900
30 HACHOVA  Daniela 2009 58603 CZE 2,9 7,000 0,0 9,900 9,900
31 MERINSKA  Beata 2010 61501 CZE 2,4 7,400 0,0 9,800 9,800
32 HAMMER Lea 2010 62213 NOR 2,7 7,100 0,0 9,800 9,800
33 NDORO Andrea 2010 62311 GBR 4,6 5,050 0,0 9,650 9,650
34 VIETTI Sabrina 2009 63849 RSA 2,4 7,150 0,0 9,550 9,550
35 POLGAR Hanna 2010 64159 HUN 2,7 6,850 0,0 9,550 9,550
36 RAUTENBACH Jessica 2009 62448 RSA 4,0 5,100 0,0 9,100 9,100
37 BURGUM Ffion 2009 58096 GBR 3,7 5,350 0,0 9,050 9,050
38 GARAI Zara Zoe 2009 64123 HUN 1,3 7,300 0,0 8,600 8,600
39 HAYES Lily 2010 62598 RSA 3,3 5,300 0,0 8,600 8,600
40 FAUSTO Gabrielle 2009 57910 CAN 2,4 5,950 0,0 8,350 8,350
41 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia 2009 62447 RSA 2,7 3,700 0,0 6,400 6,400
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Grand Prix Věry Čáslavské (OHC)
29.11.-1.12.2024  Brno
WAG

Rank Name Birth ID NOC D E pen TOTAL
1 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa 2009 60231 CAN 5,2 7,767 0,0 12,967 12,967 Q1
2 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 61916 CAN 4,8 8,067 0,0 12,867 12,867 Q2
3 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 58091 CZE 4,7 8,067 0,0 12,767 12,767 Q3
4 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie 2010 61500 CZE 4,4 8,100 0,0 12,500 12,500 Q4
5 KUBOSNA  Veronika 2010 62219 CZE 4,4 7,967 0,0 12,367 12,367 -
6 BURGUM Ffion 2009 58096 GBR 4,4 7,900 0,0 12,300 12,300 Q5
7 DRYSDALE Shae 2010 64091 ENG 4,4 7,800 0,0 12,200 12,200 Q6
8 HOLMES Lexi 2010 62685 GBR 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 12,100 R1
9 MERINSKA  Beata 2010 61501 CZE 4,0 8,033 0,0 12,033 12,033 -

10 NDORO Andrea 2010 62311 GBR 4,2 7,800 0,0 12,000 12,000 -
11 CADRIN Zoe 2009 57908 CAN 4,5 7,500 0,0 12,000 12,000 -
12 FAUSTO Gabrielle 2009 57910 CAN 4,8 7,200 0,0 12,000 12,000 -
13 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna 2010 61477 CZE 4,2 7,767 0,0 11,967 11,967 -
14 PANGRACOVA  Eva 2010 62220 CZE 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 11,800 -
15 JANKOVICS Kamilla 2009 58018 HUN 4,4 7,267 0,0 11,667 11,667 R2
16 STONE Frances 2009 61271 GBR 4,7 6,933 0,0 11,633 11,633
17 JANOUTOVA  Natali 2009 64067 CZE 4,1 7,467 0,0 11,567 11,567
18 SZIJ Emese Ada 2009 58056 HUN 4,2 7,367 0,0 11,567 11,567
19 POLGAR Hanna 2010 64159 HUN 4,2 7,267 0,0 11,467 11,467
20 HACHOVA  Daniela 2009 58603 CZE 3,9 7,367 0,0 11,267 11,267
21 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya 2010 61026 POL 4,1 7,100 0,0 11,200 11,200
22 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia 2009 62447 RSA 4,7 6,433 0,0 11,133 11,133
23 MARSHALLECK Shahadah

A'Sheerah
2010 64175 ENG 3,8 7,267 0,0 11,067 11,067

24 STABLES Georgia Nicole 2009 58326 GBR 4,3 6,767 0,0 11,067 11,067
25 AARUM Leah Kristine 2009 62211 NOR 4,1 6,867 0,0 10,967 10,967
26 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 2009 57907 CAN 4,8 6,167 0,0 10,967 10,967
27 DONNELLY Izabel Ruth

Anoushka
2009 64197 ENG 3,8 7,100 0,0 10,900 10,900

28 SAWRY Keira 2010 62446 RSA 4,5 6,300 0,0 10,800 10,800
29 HAMMER Lea 2010 62213 NOR 4,1 6,667 0,0 10,767 10,767
30 KOPACKOVA  Anezka 2009 61008 CZE 4,5 6,200 0,0 10,700 10,700
31 SHAW Shelaine 2009 64173 ENG 4,1 6,467 0,0 10,567 10,567
32 GARAI Zara Zoe 2009 64123 HUN 3,7 6,733 0,0 10,433 10,433
33 MAZANKOVA  Ella 2010 62571 CZE 3,4 6,867 0,0 10,267 10,267
34 PEDELTY Keira 2009 58093 ENG 4,7 5,500 0,1 10,100 10,100
35 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark 2010 62181 NOR 4,3 5,600 0,0 9,900 9,900
36 NILSEN Siri 2009 59897 NOR 3,8 5,367 0,0 9,167 9,167
37 HAYES Lily 2010 62598 RSA 3,7 5,400 0,0 9,100 9,100
38 VIETTI Sabrina 2009 63849 RSA 3,7 5,133 0,0 8,833 8,833
39 RAUTENBACH Jessica 2009 62448 RSA 4,4 4,167 0,0 8,567 8,567
40 SIEMIENIECKA Maja 2010 64181 POL 3,2 4,367 0,0 7,567 7,567
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Grand Prix Věry Čáslavské (OHC)
29.11.-1.12.2024  Brno
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Rank Name Birth ID NOC D E pen TOTAL

1 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 58091 CZE 4,2 8,567 0,0 12,767 12,767 Q1
2 KUBOSNA  Veronika 2010 62219 CZE 4,2 8,333 0,0 12,533 12,533 Q2
3 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 61916 CAN 4,7 7,967 0,3 12,367 12,367 Q3
4 STONE Frances 2009 61271 GBR 4,2 8,100 0,0 12,300 12,300 Q4
5 CADRIN Zoe 2009 57908 CAN 4,3 8,000 0,0 12,300 12,300 Q5
6 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 2009 57907 CAN 5,3 6,933 0,0 12,233 12,233 -
7 FAUSTO Gabrielle 2009 57910 CAN 4,3 7,900 0,0 12,200 12,200 -
8 NDORO Andrea 2010 62311 GBR 4,3 7,733 0,0 12,033 12,033 Q6
9 STABLES Georgia Nicole 2009 58326 GBR 4,0 7,933 0,0 11,933 11,933 -

10 HAYES Lily 2010 62598 RSA 4,5 7,433 0,0 11,933 11,933 R1
11 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie 2010 61500 CZE 4,4 7,433 0,0 11,833 11,833 -
12 HACHOVA  Daniela 2009 58603 CZE 4,3 7,500 0,0 11,800 11,800 -
13 BURGUM Ffion 2009 58096 GBR 3,8 7,967 0,0 11,767 11,767 -
14 JANOUTOVA  Natali 2009 64067 CZE 3,9 7,800 0,0 11,700 11,700 -
15 SAWRY Keira 2010 62446 RSA 4,1 7,500 0,0 11,600 11,600 R2
16 HOLMES Lexi 2010 62685 GBR 4,1 7,467 0,0 11,567 11,567
17 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya 2010 61026 POL 4,5 7,033 0,0 11,533 11,533
18 DRYSDALE Shae 2010 64091 ENG 4,0 7,500 0,0 11,500 11,500
19 SZIJ Emese Ada 2009 58056 HUN 4,3 7,167 0,0 11,467 11,467
20 PANGRACOVA  Eva 2010 62220 CZE 4,2 7,233 0,0 11,433 11,433
21 HURKECZ Mira 2010 59952 HUN 4,2 7,200 0,0 11,400 11,400
22 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark 2010 62181 NOR 4,3 7,100 0,0 11,400 11,400
23 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna 2010 61477 CZE 3,8 7,533 0,0 11,333 11,333
24 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia 2009 62447 RSA 4,5 6,833 0,0 11,333 11,333
25 MERINSKA  Beata 2010 61501 CZE 3,5 7,800 0,0 11,300 11,300
26 MAZANKOVA  Ella 2010 62571 CZE 3,5 7,767 0,0 11,267 11,267
27 PEDELTY Keira 2009 58093 ENG 4,2 7,467 0,4 11,267 11,267
28 RAUTENBACH Jessica 2009 62448 RSA 4,1 7,133 0,0 11,233 11,233
29 HAMMER Lea 2010 62213 NOR 4,0 7,167 0,0 11,167 11,167
30 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa 2009 60231 CAN 4,8 6,633 0,3 11,133 11,133
31 AARUM Leah Kristine 2009 62211 NOR 4,2 7,033 0,3 10,933 10,933
32 GARAI Zara Zoe 2009 64123 HUN 3,9 6,967 0,0 10,867 10,867
33 KOPACKOVA  Anezka 2009 61008 CZE 4,0 7,133 0,3 10,833 10,833
34 POLGAR Hanna 2010 64159 HUN 4,1 6,700 0,0 10,800 10,800
35 DONNELLY Izabel Ruth

Anoushka
2009 64197 ENG 4,4 6,233 0,0 10,633 10,633

36 VIETTI Sabrina 2009 63849 RSA 4,1 6,500 0,0 10,600 10,600
37 MARSHALLECK Shahadah

A'Sheerah
2010 64175 ENG 4,1 6,300 0,0 10,400 10,400

38 NILSEN Siri 2009 59897 NOR 4,5 5,700 0,0 10,200 10,200
39 SIEMIENIECKA Maja 2010 64181 POL 3,2 6,400 0,1 9,500 9,500
40 SHAW Shelaine 2009 64173 ENG 4,1 4,167 0,1 8,167 8,167
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